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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$4,983

 346

$88,156

 36,840

$16,686

 2,050

$4,544,157
10

Priest Lake $3,859,172

 13,220  341

$2,020$65

 33  21

$100$552,751

 14,483

$20,223

 5,364

$442

 18

$84,596

 16,780

$13,071

 785

$5,828,339
20

Pend Oreille $4,909,539

 15,457  679

$3,415$0

 0  0

$0$812,409

 26,912

$4,868

 2,434

$2,338

 26

$7,606

 1,430

$2,986

 285

$3,828,791
22

Mica $3,708,793

 12,709  396

$1,980$0

 0  0

$0$103,944

 3,893

$1,145

 686

$65,904

 681

$0

 0

$25,348

 1,652

$9,415,587
30

St. Joe $7,162,714

 26,112  479

$2,395$12,895

 522  250

$250$2,137,102

 37,415

$8,979

 4,053

$79,987

 1,207

$1,000,476

 228,130

$21,588

 2,159

$12,223,764
40

Clearwater $10,569,507

 41,071  497

$4,970$2,000

 50  104

$70$544,848

 11,786

$318

 159

$83,136

 548

$717,739

 196,865

$39,315

 2,668

$13,860,635
41

Ponderosa $12,035,713

 36,359  558

$2,850$2,000

 50  980

$128$979,755

 19,276

$0

 0

$24,005

 752

$0

 0

$123,048

 6,196

$5,280,676
42

Maggie Creek $5,130,579

 13,758  298

$2,995$0

 0  200

$50$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$3,309,446
50

Payette Lakes $19,168

 125  963

$4,815$12,479

 1,919  0

$0$3,272,985

 86,095

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$3,590,739
60

Southwest $2,850

 38  552

$2,760$942

 135  0

$0$3,584,187

 82,943

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$680

 68

$0

 0

$0

 0

$2,157,940
80

Eastern $41,910

 579  197

$1,970$4,003

 4,229  1,170

$1,580$2,107,797

 83,252

$0

 0

$64,040,076

 480,045

$1,898,573

 15,796

$242,042

 159,428

$47,439,944
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 159,428 2,134  15,796 252,852

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 3,646

$261,475

 3,646

 4,960

$30,170$34,384

 6,937

$2,178

 2,725 366,056

$14,095,777

 12,696

$35,533

 67,043  2,325  2,480


