Run Date:7/2/2018 Agency:Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2017 TO 6/30/2018

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
10	\$4,544,157	36,840	13,220	14,483	2,050	5,364	346	33	341	21
Priest Lake		\$88,156	\$3,859,172	\$552,751	\$16,686	\$20,223	\$4,983	\$65	\$2,020	\$100
20	\$5,828,339	16,780	15,457	26,912	785	2,434	18	0	679	0
Pend Oreille		\$84,596	\$4,909,539	\$812,409	\$13,071	\$4,868	\$442	\$0	\$3,415	\$0
22	\$3,828,791	1,430	12,709	3,893	285	686	26	0	396	0
Mica		\$7,606	\$3,708,793	\$103,944	\$2,986	\$1,145	\$2,338	\$0	\$1,980	\$0
30	\$9,415,587	0	26,112	37,415	1,652	4,053	681	522	479	250
St. Joe		\$0	\$7,162,714	\$2,137,102	\$25,348	\$8,979	\$65,904	\$12,895	\$2,395	\$250
40	\$12,223,764	228,130	41,071	11,786	2,159	159	1,207	50	497	104
Clearwater		\$1,000,476	\$10,569,507	\$544,848	\$21,588	\$318	\$79,987	\$2,000	\$4,970	\$70
41	\$13,860,635	196,865	36,359	19,276	2,668	0	548	50	558	980
Ponderosa		\$717,739	\$12,035,713	\$979,755	\$39,315	\$0	\$83,136	\$2,000	\$2,850	\$128
42	\$5,280,676	0	13,758	0	6,196	0	752	0	298	200
Maggie Creek		\$0	\$5,130,579	\$0	\$123,048	\$0	\$24,005	\$0	\$2,995	\$50
50	\$3,309,446	0	125	86,095	0	0	0	1,919	963	0
Payette Lakes		\$0	\$19,168	\$3,272,985	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$12,479	\$4,815	\$0
60	\$3,590,739	0	38	82,943	0	0	0	135	552	0
Southwest		\$0	\$2,850	\$3,584,187	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$942	\$2,760	\$0

Run Date:7/2/2018 Agency:Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2017 TO 6/30/2018

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80		0	579	83,252	0	0	68	4,229	197	1,170
Eastern	\$2,157,940	\$0	\$41,910	\$2,107,797	\$0	\$0	\$680	\$4,003	\$1,970	\$1,580
MBF, LF, Ton		480,045	159,428	366,056	15,796	12,696	3,646	6,937	4,960	2,725
Totals	\$64,040,076	\$1,898,573	\$47,439,944	\$14,095,777	\$242,042	\$35,533	\$261,475	\$34,384	\$30,170	\$2,178
MBF Convert Totals *	252,852	2,134	159,428	67,043	15,796	2,325	3,646		2,480	

^{*}MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.